

SLP(C)... 5431 OF 2001

ITEM No.35

Court No. 5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 5431/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 20/9/99 & 16/03/2001 in  
WP 1128/98 & RA 10/01 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA  
AT CHANDIGARH)

BALJINDER SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With I.A. 1 c/delay in filing SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 23/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Nemo

For Respondent (s)

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

In view of the request contained in the letter  
circulated by the counsel for the petitioner, the case is  
adjourned for three weeks.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master